8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:15 a.m.

9:45 a.m.

10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Washington Marriott at Metro Center
Ballroom C&D
775 12" Street, NW
Washington, DC 20005
202-737-2200

June 5, 2014

Annual Ethics Briefing
for NEAC Members (Closed to Public)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Current Events

sCO2 Brayton Cycle, Including a STEP Demo
and Tech Team Crosscut Discussion
NEAMS/CASL Update

Break

Demo of START: Stakeholder Tool for Assessing
Radioactive Transportation

Facilities Report

Lunch

International Subcommittee Report

Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report
Reactor Technologies Report

Break

Public Comment

Closing Remarks

Adjourn

GC-77

Co-Chair Richard Meserve,
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower
Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1

Tom O’Connor, NE-74

Marius Stan/Alex Larzelere

Dr. Erica Bickford, NE-5

Dr. John Sackett
Subcommittee Chair

NEAC Members

Hon. William Martin
Subcommittee Chair

Dr. Al Sattelberger
Subcommittee Chair

Dr. Michael Corradini
Subcommittee Chair

Co-Chair Richard Meserve,
Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower
Dr. Lyons, NE-1



	AGENDA

