AGENDA Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Washington Marriott at Metro Center Ballroom C&D 775 12th Street, NW Washington, DC 20005 202-737-2200

June 5, 2014

8:30 a.m.	Annual Ethics Briefing for NEAC Members (Closed to Public)	GC-77
9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Co-Chair Richard Meserve, Co-Chair Susan Eisenhower Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:15 a.m.	Current Events	Dr. Pete Lyons, NE-1
9:45 a.m.	sCO2 Brayton Cycle, Including a STEP Demo and Tech Team Crosscut Discussion	Tom O'Connor, NE-74
10:15 a.m.	NEAMS/CASL Update	Marius Stan/Alex Larzelere
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	Demo of START: Stakeholder Tool for Assessing Radioactive Transportation	Dr. Erica Bickford, NE-5
11:30 a.m.	Facilities Report	Dr. John Sackett Subcommittee Chair
12:00 p.m.	Lunch	NEAC Members
12:00 p.m. 1:15 p.m.	Lunch International Subcommittee Report	NEAC Members Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair
-		Hon. William Martin
1:15 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report	Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair Dr. Al Sattelberger
1:15 p.m. 1:45 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report	Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair Dr. Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair Dr. Michael Corradini
1:15 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 2:15 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report Reactor Technologies Report	Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair Dr. Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair Dr. Michael Corradini
1:15 p.m. 1:45 p.m. 2:15 p.m. 3:00 p.m.	International Subcommittee Report Fuel Cycle Research and Development Report Reactor Technologies Report Break	Hon. William Martin Subcommittee Chair Dr. Al Sattelberger Subcommittee Chair Dr. Michael Corradini